
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NAGPUR 
ESTATE MAINTENANCE & ENGINEERING SERVUCES,  
Plot No. 1, Sector 20, MIHAN (Non-SEZ), Nagpur – 441108  
Ph. No. – 07122870331/ 07122870332   Email: adminoffice@iimnagpur.ac.in 

 

   

 
Corrigendum 

 

                  With reference to Tender no:  IIMN/services/2022-23/02 dated 21-07-2022 for RUNNING OF 
BARBER SHOPS & COURIER SERVICES IN ESSENTIALS BLOCK AT IIM NAGPUR, MIHAN CAMPUS. Last date of 
submission of tender has been extended as follows. 
 

 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                Issued by:  
 

Estate maintenance & Engineering Services 
                                                                                                                               IIM Nagpur 

        
 

 

Dates Earlier dates Extended dates 

Last date of Bid Submission 11/08/2022; by 3.00 PM 23/08/2022; by 11.00 AM 

Technical Bid Opening Date 11/08/2022; at 3.30 PM 23/08/2022; at 11.30 AM 


